GE
Sensing
PC6-IDOS
PC6-IDOS is a Druck product.
Druck has joined other
GE high-technology sensing
businesses under a new name_
GE Industrial, Sensing.

The compact size of the PC6-IDOS does not compromise
functionality. It can simultaneously show pressure versus
voltage or current, date & time, percentage of pressure,
pressure switch status, temperature, maximum or
minimum pressure values. Data can be logged and
stored with time and date stamping for future reference.
The PC6-IDOS can source current and voltage using
various options, e.g. continuous, step or square root
functions.
PC6-IDOS
Specifications
GE
Sensing
Model Range Accuracy (FS)
psi (bar) up to
PC6-IDOS-0.07-C  G -1.0 to 1.0 (± 0.07) 0.05%*
PC6-IDOS-0.2-C    G -3.0 to 3.0 (± 0.2) 0.05%
PC6-IDOS-0.35-C  G -5.0 to 5.0 (± 0.35) 0.05%*
PC6-IDOS-0.7-C    G -10 to 10 (± 0.7) 0.05%*
PC6-IDOS-1-C       G --15 to 15 (1 to 1) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-2-C G or A† -15 to 30 (-1 to 2) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-3.5-C     G -15 to 50 (-1 to 3.5) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-7-C G or A† -15 to 100 (-1 to 7) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-10-C   G -15 to 150 (-1 to 10) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-20-C   G or A† -15 to 300 (-1 to 20) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-30-C   G -15 to 500 (-1 to 35) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-70-C   G 0 to 1000 (0 to 70) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-100-C G 0 to 1,500 (0 to 100) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-200-C G 0 to 3,000 (0 to 200) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-350-C SG 0 to 5,000 (0 to 350) 0.025%
PC6-IDOS-700-C SG 0 to 10,000 (0 to 700) 0.025%
Other Pressure ranges are available to special order.
SG = Sealed Gauge, G = Vented Gauge, A = Absolute († 0.075% FS accuracy,
0 to 50°C). For EPM-IDOS pressure ranges and accuracies please refer to the
EPM-IDOS data sheet.